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Ristorante-caffetteria napoletana

LUNCH MENU

MIX OLIVES

POLLO CIABATTA: Chicken, mayo,
mozzarella, basil pesto and fresh tomato
w chips

CRUDO CIABATTA: Parma ham,
mozzarella, tomato and basil pesto w chips

VEGGY CIABATTA: Mozzarella,
courgettes, aubergines, red peppers & basil
pesto w chips

TONNO CIABATTA: Italian tuna, mayo,
red onion & tomatoes w chips

PARMIGIANA: Baked aubergines layers
with tomato sauce, melted mozzarella and
parmesan cheese

CALAMARI FRITTTI: Deep fried fresh
calamari with capers & lemon mayo dip

BRUSCHETTA: Chopped cherry
tomatoes with gatlic, basil and extra virgin
olive oil on crusty bread

CARBONARA: Spaghetti w eggs yolk,
pancetta, pecorino cheese and black
pepper

RAGU’ NAPOLETANO: Short tube pasta

slow cooked Neapolitan with mixed meat
ragout with parmesan

SPAGHETTI: Spaghetti w fresh calamari,
mussels & cherry tomato, garlic & chilli

GARLIC BREAD

2.95 .
A Plain, tomato sauce or mozzarella

6.50 .
A TONNO SALAD: Italian tuna, red

onion, cherry tomatoes & olives

£ 6.75 CAPRINO SALAD: Baked goat cheese,
grilled marinated vegetables

£6.95 POLLO SALAD: Grilled chicken
stripes, avocado, mozzarella, cherry
tomato

£6.50
OMELETTE: served with chips & salad
Ham & cheese
Spinach & mozzarella
Smoked salmon

£725 ZUPPA DEL GIORNO: soup of
’ the day with toasted bread
AMATRICIANA: Rigatoni w tomato
£7.95 sauce, Italian pancetta, onion &
pecorino

GNOCCHLI: Potato dumplings with
£6.95 tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil and
parmesan

SCALOPPINA AL LIMONE: pan
£7.50 fried veal medallions with lemon sauce
served with mashed potatoes.

CRUDO & BURRATA: 24 months
San Daniele Parma ham platter with
£9.95 burrata cheese and carasau bread

COZZE & VONGOLE: Sautéed
£10.50 clams and mussels with garlic, chilli, w
wine and toasted bread

£ 495

£7.25

£7.50

£7.50

£6.95

£6.50

£7.95

[ 825

£10.95

£9.95

£8.95
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PIZZA

(pizza dough is made daily following the Neapolitan tradition)

MARGHERITA: Mozzarella, tomato sauce, fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil £8.95

FOCOSA: Italian Spicy sausages, ,mozzarella, tomato sauce and red chili £9.50

HAMSIK: Ham, mushrooms, olives, artichokes, mozzarella and tomato sauce £10.95
VESUVIO: Folded pizza filled with ricotta cheese, spicy nduja, spicy salame & mozzarella £11.25
SALSICCIA E FRIARIELLI: Italian pork sausages, Neapolitan broccoli and mozzarella £10.50
SNELLA: Mozzarella, tomato sauce and grilled marinated vegetables £10.25
MASANIELLO: Parma ham, mozzarella, rocket, cherry tomatoes and parmesan shavings £11.25
NAPOLETANA: Tomato sauce, black olives, capers, anchovies, garlic & oregano £10.50

FORZA NAPOLI: Tomato,mozzarella, fresh burrata (creamy mozzarella), grilled aubergines & £11.95
pancetta

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA AVAILABLE (not suitable for celiac)

AlL our food is cooked on ordey, should You have any allergy please Let us know
Optional 10% service charge on table of 5 or more
Swall portions available on request



